Méstys Doubravice nad Svitavou

Rozpoctové opatieni ¢.4

Prijmy

SuU § Polozka

Uz

Upraveny rozpocet

Rozdil + / -

231 3313 2111

71 200,00

1 200,00

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

Celkové snizeni / zvyseni

1 200,00

Vydaje

SuU § Polozka

uz

Upraveny rozpocet

Rozdil +/ -

231 6402 5364

98008

1 200,00

1 200,00

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

Celkové snizeni / zvyseni

1 200,00

Financovani

231

Celkové sniZeni/zvyseni

0,00

Zpracovala: Pilatova J.
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